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              SUNLIGHT SLR0283CRC1BD-3.5
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  SUNLIGHT
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                 Plugin  LED Segment Displays ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  240
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.5044
                      	$ 0.50
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.4089
                      	$ 4.09
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.3691
                      	$ 11.07
	
                      240+
                    	 
                        $0.3007
                      	$ 72.17
	
                      480+
                    	 
                        $0.2785
                      	$ 133.68
	
                      1440+
                    	 
                        $0.2641
                      	$ 380.30



 
              In Stock: 149
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  